



Primary Account [REDACTED]
For the Period 10/1/13 to 10/31/13

Chase Better Banking Checking

Checking Account Summary	Amount
Beginning Balance	4,210.28
Deposits & Credits	5,000.00
ATM & Debit Card Transactions	(509.41)
Payments & Transfers	(538.81)
Ending Balance	\$8,162.06

Transaction Detail

Date	Description	Deposits & Credits	Transfers & Withdrawals	Balance
10/01	Beginning Balance			\$4,210.28
10/01	Card Purchase With Pin 10/01 7-Eleven New York NY Card 8907		11.74	4,198.54
10/07	Paypal Inst Xfer 4Laj27H3Tp86C Web ID: [REDACTED]		9.95	4,188.59
10/09	Paypal Inst Xfer 4Laj27Hejg23G Web ID: [REDACTED]		7.96	4,180.63
10/15	Card Purchase 10/10 D'Angelos #5288 Manchester NH Card 8907		7.28	4,173.35
10/15	Card Purchase 10/12 Starbucks Omni FT Worth Fort Worth TX Card 8907		1.96	4,171.39
10/15	Card Purchase 10/12 Cstekpgs.Com 8664616446 Card 8907		39.95	4,131.44
10/15	Card Purchase 10/12 Ijoinctr.Com 8663636815 Card 8907		49.95	4,081.49
10/15	Card Purchase 10/13 Juice Press 3 New York NY Card 8907		51.38	4,030.11
10/15	Card Purchase With Pin 10/15 Gristedes # 512 New York NY Card 8907		24.75	4,005.36
10/15	10/15 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 8855		500.00	3,505.36
10/15	Paypal Inst Xfer 4Laj27Hr9J8F4 Web ID: [REDACTED]		3.98	3,501.38
10/16	Card Purchase With Pin 10/16 7-Eleven New York NY Card 8907		6.34	3,495.04
10/16	Recurring Card Purchase 10/15 Salenetrk.Com 8662793384 Card 8907		49.95	3,445.09
10/17	Online Transfer 3535331002 From Aviloop LLC #####0975 Transaction #: 3535331002	5,000.00		8,445.09



100674503000000063

J.P.Morgan

Page 3 of 6